C € EC-Declaration of Conformity

According to the regulations
2014/30/EU(EMC) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS)

We, Importer / Distributor

2direct GmbH
Langenstlck 5
58579 Schalksmiihle
Germany

Declare that the product

Brand Name: Logilink
Model Number: PA0136
Mobile Power Bank, 10.400 mAh, Black/white

Is in Conformity with the following European Standards:

EN 55032:2012+AC:2013
EN55024:2010
EN61000-3-2:2014
EN61000-3-3:2013
EN50581:2012

Report No: STR16078042E

Identification of signatory empowered to bind the manufacturer or his authorized

representative.

Schalksmiihle, 22" November 2016 7 il

o857 7 IX d, SO
Place and date of issue Signature{\Wilfried Groh nert)



